DEFENSE

Project/Recipient
AVCRAD

Camp Hartell
Camp Rell

Enfield Armory
Hartford Armory
AFRC

Norwalk Armory
Rockville Armory
Stratford Armory
Waterbury Armory

Location
Groton
Windsor Locks
Niantic
Enfield
Hartford
New Haven
Norwalk
Rockville
Stratford
Waterbury

ARRA Funding Program

$6,000
$750,000
$800,000
$38,000
$981,000
$82,000
$55,000
$38,000
$55,000
$218,000

Category
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense

Project Description
Replace 2 heaters

Upgrade utilities

Metal roof

Energy management system
Energy management system
Energy management system
Energy management system
Energy management system
Energy management system
Energy management system



